TRADE
ONLY
9TH EDITION
Signage Hardware
Product Catalogue
Signage Hardware
Product Catalogue
A-FRAMES & STANDS A-FRAMES & STANDS

OUTDOOR FLAGS OUTDOOR FLAGS
adaptabledisplays.com.au 1800 994 11514 15
How To Order Outdoor Flags
CHOOSE STYLE, SIZE AND PRINTING
CHOOSE A BASE TYPE
ARTWORK APPROVAL
Choose from our three different
styles - Block, Bow or Teardrop.
Block flags are available in two
sizes, and Bow and Teardrop flags
are available in five sizes.
All of our flags can be printed single
or double sided, with the option
of different artworks on each side.
Double sided prints have a block-
out material between the two outer
layers.
Choose from eight different base styles to suit your application.
Printed Block Flag Kits
Follow our simple three-step process below to ensure a seamless and timely delivery. If you are
still unsure, contact one of our friendly team members and we will be more than happy to help!
Artwork must be supplied in PDF format at 1:1 scale using our templates. These can be
downloaded from www.adaptabledisplays.com.au/templates. All fonts in the artwork
must be converted to outlines to eliminate type issues that could affect the outcome of
the flag.
Email your artwork to sales@adaptabledisplays.com.au and one of our team members
will get your order underway!
3
2
1
Block flags are a fantastic attention grabber and perfect for brand awareness.
There are multiple kit options available in two different sizes. Each size is
available with single or double sided printing and templates for artwork can be
downloaded from www.adaptabledisplays.com.au/templates
Printed Block Flag Kit with Flat Metal Base
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION
FLAG
SIZE
(MM)
METAL
BASE
SIZE
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(MM)
SINGLE SIDED BLOCK FLAG
OB5249WG Single Sided Flag Extra Small 600x1600 Small 2000
OB5263WG Single Sided Flag Medium 820x3400 Large 4000
DOUBLE SIDED BLOCK FLAG
OB6249WG Double Sided Flag Extra Small 600x1600 Small 2000
OB6263WG Double Sided Flag Medium 820x3400 Large 4000
Printed Block Flag Kit with Cross Base
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION
FLAG
SIZE
(MM)
CROSS
BASE
SIZE
OVERALL
HEIGHT
(MM)
SINGLE SIDED BLOCK FLAG
OB5149WG Single Sided Flag Extra Small 600x1600 Standard 2000
OB5163WG Single Sided Flag Medium 820x3400 Standard 4000
DOUBLE SIDED BLOCK FLAG
OB6149WG Double Sided Flag Extra Small 600x1600 Standard 2000
OB6163WG Double Sided Flag Medium 820x3400 Standard 4000
Printed Block Flag Kit with Ground Spike
ITEM NO.	 DESCRIPTION FLAG SIZE
(MM)
OVERALL
HEIGHT (MM)